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Surrey Age Group Championship 2026 - 24/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Meet Programme - 25 January 2026, Warm Up 2:30pm, SSP

Event  14   Boys 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

Wandsworth SC 1:30.87Collins Moreno, Harrison  11 _________________ _______1
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:30.11Smith-Velji, Joshua  11 _________________ _______2
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:30.03Pugh, Samuel  10 _________________ _______3
Leander SC 1:29.91Lagran, Nicholas J  11 _________________ _______4
SouthWest LondonFin SC 1:29.28Laszlo, Milan  10 _________________ _______5
Leatherhead SC 1:27.49Rangifo Oshiro, Theo T  10 _________________ _______6
Farnham SC 1:27.23Cox, Theodore  11 _________________ _______7
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:27.16Almahdi, Ali  11 _________________ _______8
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:27.03Curea, Oliver  10 _________________ _______9
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:25.78Peatey, Rafe  10 _________________ _______10
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:25.38Gould, Ted  11 _________________ _______11
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:25.33Kemp, Hamish  11 _________________ _______12
Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 1:25.21Oldreive, William  11 _________________ _______13
Wandsworth SC 1:24.70Lee-Megwai, Orin  11 _________________ _______14
Leatherhead SC 1:24.06Harris, Joshua  11 _________________ _______15
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:23.28Goldhawk, Archie  12 _________________ _______16
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:22.70Weed, James  12 _________________ _______17
Epsom District SC 1:22.66Mckay, Grayson  12 _________________ _______18
Farnham SC 1:22.05Jarrett, Joe  12 _________________ _______19
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:21.44Malone, Rufus  11 _________________ _______20
Dorking Swimming Club 1:21.44Hunter, Hugo  12 _________________ _______21
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:21.26Karabelov, Andrei  12 _________________ _______22
Dorking Swimming Club 1:20.80Donchev, Julian  12 _________________ _______23
South Croydon SC 1:20.59Arikan, Kenan  12 _________________ _______24
Wandsworth SC 1:20.53Hawkins, Nat  12 _________________ _______25
Barnes SC 1:19.62Tao, Max  12 _________________ _______26
Woking SC 1:19.28Gore, Charles C  13 _________________ _______27
Dulwich Dolphins 1:18.73Zhang-Wei, Leo  13 _________________ _______28
Wandsworth SC 1:18.70Luo, Winston  13 _________________ _______29
Wandsworth SC 1:18.54Mclennon-Defoe, Mason  12 _________________ _______30
Haslemere Swimming Club 1:18.39Steer, George  13 _________________ _______31
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:17.34Robinson, George  13 _________________ _______32
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:17.28Tallis, Ethan  12 _________________ _______33
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:17.10Speichert-Chahal, Deshler  12 _________________ _______34
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:17.05Jones, Gabriel  13 _________________ _______35
SouthWest LondonFin SC 1:16.69Ciccia, Enzo  13 _________________ _______36
Epsom District SC 1:16.03Cardenas Gomez, Sebastian  13 _________________ _______37
Epsom District SC 1:15.56Shahin, Karim  13 _________________ _______38
Southwark Aquatics SC 1:14.69Soh, Boh Yu  13 _________________ _______39
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:14.69Kwei, Issac  13 _________________ _______40
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:14.39Weeks, Raϐi  14 _________________ _______41
Leatherhead SC 1:14.20Harriss, Harry N  14 _________________ _______42
Epsom District SC 1:13.97Bae, Jinho  14 _________________ _______43
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:13.97Grubarek, Ian P  14 _________________ _______44
Farnham SC 1:13.76Jarrett, William  14 _________________ _______45
Leatherhead SC 1:13.09East, Kirin  14 _________________ _______46
Leatherhead SC 1:12.87Laramy, Oscar  13 _________________ _______47
Leatherhead SC 1:12.77Bimantara, Raditya A  13 _________________ _______48
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:12.46Malone, Henry  13 _________________ _______49
Leatherhead SC 1:11.28Hamilton, Seth L  14 _________________ _______50
Leatherhead SC 1:10.94Kunasingam, Gabriel V  13 _________________ _______51
Wandsworth SC 1:10.44Liau, Samuel  14 _________________ _______52
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:10.17Kane, Harris  14 _________________ _______53
Kingston Royals SC 1:10.16Adomaitis, Mantas  14 _________________ _______54
Haslemere Swimming Club 1:09.74Harkman, Henry  14 _________________ _______55
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Event  14   ...   (Boys 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Leander SC 1:09.69Morgan-Davies, Louis W  13 _________________ _______56
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:09.51Austen, Nathan  14 _________________ _______57
Leatherhead SC 1:09.47Bristow, Spencer J  15 _________________ _______58
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:08.88Orpin, Ethan  15 _________________ _______59
Godalming ASC 1:08.85Deuchar, William  15 _________________ _______60
Woking SC 1:08.73Hasegawa-York, Takara  15 _________________ _______61
Farnham SC 1:08.32Noel, Thomas  15 _________________ _______62
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:07.84Hope, Blair  15 _________________ _______63
Kingston Royals SC 1:07.84Belbas, Daniil  15 _________________ _______64
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:07.22Phelps, Harrison J  15 _________________ _______65
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:07.20McDonald, Rory  14 _________________ _______66
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:06.98Stearn-Reid, Arthur  15 _________________ _______67
Haslemere Swimming Club 1:06.93Caton, Charlie  17 _________________ _______68
Wandsworth SC 1:06.79O???donnell, Joshua  15 _________________ _______69
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:06.65Farr, Henry  14 _________________ _______70
Dorking Swimming Club 1:06.65Curzon, Sebastian  16 _________________ _______71
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:06.64Hastie, Harry  16 _________________ _______72
Leatherhead SC 1:06.52Lopez-Timur, Ethan  15 _________________ _______73
Woking SC 1:06.49Song, Alexander  15 _________________ _______74
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:06.46Lawrence, Daniel  14 _________________ _______75
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:06.36Rowbotham, Harry  16 _________________ _______76
Wandsworth SC 1:05.98Krzemien-Piechota, Ignacy  15 _________________ _______77
Dorking Swimming Club 1:05.96Luo, Richie  16 _________________ _______78
Haslemere Swimming Club 1:05.82Scholes, James  16 _________________ _______79
Dorking Swimming Club 1:05.79Tozer, Luke  15 _________________ _______80
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:05.68Baramidze, Alexandre  17 _________________ _______81
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:05.65Goodey De Diego, Lucas  15 _________________ _______82
Woking SC 1:05.58Hutchinson, Joshua  15 _________________ _______83
Woking SC 1:05.29Davies, Alϐie M  16 _________________ _______84
Woking SC 1:05.26Turner, Ryan  16 _________________ _______85
Wandsworth SC 1:05.12Atti, Bastiano  17 _________________ _______86
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:04.99Dar, Abdullah  16 _________________ _______87
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:04.64Burd, Alex  16 _________________ _______88
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:04.08Browne, Frederick  16 _________________ _______89
Leatherhead SC 1:03.84Cotonet, Ralph  17 _________________ _______90
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:03.40Hill, Ernest  17 _________________ _______91
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:03.34Iweanya, Lucas  17 _________________ _______92
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:03.21Simpson, Sam  17 _________________ _______93
University of Surrey Swimming 1:02.57Fernandes, Daniel  21 _________________ _______94
Wandsworth SC 1:02.32Harvey, George  18 _________________ _______95
Dulwich Dolphins 1:02.29Pane, James  17 _________________ _______96
Leatherhead SC 1:02.27Jones, William  18 _________________ _______97
Leatherhead SC 1:02.23Fallon, Daniel  21 _________________ _______98
Wandsworth SC 1:01.84Henwood, Edward  17 _________________ _______99
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:01.44Melville, Thomas  17 _________________ _______100
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:00.99Roul, Yash  16 _________________ _______101
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:00.78Kelly, Jacob  19 _________________ _______102
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:00.71Georgescu-Spiers, Calvin  20 _________________ _______103
Kingston Royals SC 1:00.70Sanchez, Alexander R  24 _________________ _______104
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:00.25Gironella, Alister  16 _________________ _______105
University of Surrey Swimming 1:00.11Charykin, Nikita  20 _________________ _______106
Woking SC 1:00.00Turner, Daniel  18 _________________ _______107
University of Surrey Swimming 58.93Sellars, Will  20 _________________ _______108
Wandsworth SC 58.74Cunningham, Oliver  20 _________________ _______109
Guildford City Swimming Club 57.75Gayle, Christian  19 _________________ _______110
Guildford City Swimming Club 57.25Hall, Samuel  17 _________________ _______111
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Event  15   Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

Kingston Royals SC 1:53.15Trevor, Caitlin S14  23 _________________ _______1
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:41.62Stafford, Sienna  11 _________________ _______2
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:40.90Junor, Cara  11 _________________ _______3
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:38.79Brain, Mariella  11 _________________ _______4
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:38.37Morrison, Izabella  11 _________________ _______5
Wandsworth SC 1:37.64Baumann, Elspeth  10 _________________ _______6
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:37.08Keating, Matilda  10 _________________ _______7
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:35.03Johnson, Pollyanna  11 _________________ _______8
Woking SC 1:34.25Howe, Nova S  11 _________________ _______9
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:33.78Aiglon, Eloise  11 _________________ _______10
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:30.44Rothwell, Lydia  10 _________________ _______11
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:29.52Sorel, Ella  12 _________________ _______12
Kingston Royals SC 1:28.47Garrett, Martha  12 _________________ _______13
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:28.37Hughes, Ella  12 _________________ _______14
Woking SC 1:28.16Johnson, Federica M  12 _________________ _______15
Dulwich Dolphins 1:28.12Oneill, Niamh  12 _________________ _______16
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:28.01Matejka, Lydia  12 _________________ _______17
Tandridge Aquarius Swim Squad 1:27.69du Preez, Morgan  12 _________________ _______18
Wandsworth SC 1:27.54Payler, London Violet  11 _________________ _______19
Woking SC 1:27.52Ebourne, Hannah G  12 _________________ _______20
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:27.34Walmsley, Emily  12 _________________ _______21
Woking SC 1:27.10Kennedy, Emily  12 _________________ _______22
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:26.94Croucher, Jocelyn  12 _________________ _______23
Leatherhead SC 1:26.70Hamilton, Isla R  12 _________________ _______24
Woking SC 1:26.35Freeland, Emmie R  12 _________________ _______25
Kingston Royals SC 1:21.78Wong, Alison  13 _________________ _______26
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:21.77Bonner, Avery  13 _________________ _______27
Woodside & Thornton Heath SC 1:21.61Antwi, Alysia  12 _________________ _______28
Godalming ASC 1:21.46Baker, Emma  13 _________________ _______29
Wandsworth SC 1:20.95Dippel, Laura-Emilia  13 _________________ _______30
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:20.81Robson, Ava  12 _________________ _______31
Woking SC 1:20.80Cheesman, Jessica  13 _________________ _______32
Kingston Royals SC 1:20.77Sack, Olivia  13 _________________ _______33
Leatherhead SC 1:19.85Luckham-Jones, Tabitha  13 _________________ _______34
Epsom District SC 1:19.50Watts, Ophelia  13 _________________ _______35
Leatherhead SC 1:18.19Ellis, Erin J  13 _________________ _______36
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:17.29Routley, Theia  11 _________________ _______37
Woking SC 1:16.88Wotherspoon, Ailsa K  13 _________________ _______38
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:16.60Speichert-Chahal, Margot  12 _________________ _______39
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:16.26Virdee, Mya  14 _________________ _______40
Leander SC 1:15.90Dupont-Liot, Tatijana  14 _________________ _______41
Leatherhead SC 1:15.83Lackenby, Philippa  15 _________________ _______42
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:15.83Gajda, Antonina  15 _________________ _______43
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:15.69Eales, Emmeline  13 _________________ _______44
Woking SC 1:15.66Stamenova, Maria  14 _________________ _______45
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:15.52Schovsbo, Rim Elise  15 _________________ _______46
Farnham SC 1:15.45McCavish, Cara L  15 _________________ _______47
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:15.24Thirlby, Camilla  13 _________________ _______48
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:15.13Keeble, Sophie  14 _________________ _______49
Wandsworth SC 1:15.04Williams-Read, Agnes  15 _________________ _______50
Woking SC 1:14.94Whittaker, Abby E  14 _________________ _______51
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:14.59Lewis, Tarryn Y  15 _________________ _______52
Dorking Swimming Club 1:14.58Batchelor, Molly  14 _________________ _______53
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:14.52Adams, Isabel  15 _________________ _______54
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:14.50Smith, Hadley  13 _________________ _______55
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Event  15   ...   (Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterϐly)
Epsom District SC 1:14.41Ziemelyte, Emma  15 _________________ _______56
Epsom District SC 1:14.38Joubert, Alyssa  14 _________________ _______57
Barnes SC 1:14.06Pellegrini, Matilda  14 _________________ _______58
Woking SC 1:13.98Selden, Eva  15 _________________ _______59
Leatherhead SC 1:13.69Shoukru, Eva E  13 _________________ _______60
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:13.54Theodorou, Ava  15 _________________ _______61
Dulwich Dolphins 1:13.51Cai, Ningqi  14 _________________ _______62
Haslemere Swimming Club 1:13.44Brierley, Eleanor H  15 _________________ _______63
Leatherhead SC 1:13.38Pacheco-Walsh, Lilly  14 _________________ _______64
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:13.05Turnbull, Martha  15 _________________ _______65
Dulwich Dolphins 1:12.80Holmes, Lois  15 _________________ _______66
Leatherhead SC 1:12.27Power, Jessica L  14 _________________ _______67
Dulwich Dolphins 1:12.11Summerϐield, Isla  16 _________________ _______68
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:12.03Dar, Maryam  13 _________________ _______69
Woking SC 1:11.99Thomas, Keeley R  14 _________________ _______70
Epsom District SC 1:11.96Van Zyl, Annabelle  14 _________________ _______71
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:11.94Brenyovska, Maggie  14 _________________ _______72
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:11.54Van't Hoogerhuijs, Tallulah  16 _________________ _______73
Epsom District SC 1:11.49Baker, Marnie  16 _________________ _______74
Wandsworth SC 1:11.08Sochovsky, Evangeline  15 _________________ _______75
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 1:10.69Deshpande, Nyla  16 _________________ _______76
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:10.65Calf, Ellen  16 _________________ _______77
Woking SC 1:10.42Larwood, Verity  16 _________________ _______78
Leatherhead SC 1:10.35Raincock, Sienna M  17 _________________ _______79
Redhill & Reigate SC 1:10.32Byrne, Amelia  17 _________________ _______80
Dorking Swimming Club 1:10.16Tomlinson, Chloe  17 _________________ _______81
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:09.99Moorhouse, Anna M  14 _________________ _______82
Dorking Swimming Club 1:09.93Cranϐield, Lillie  13 _________________ _______83
Sutton & Cheam SC 1:09.46Roselt, Esmari  17 _________________ _______84
Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 1:09.16Shrager, Neve  17 _________________ _______85
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:08.42Gill, Serena  17 _________________ _______86
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:08.16Douglas, Lucy  16 _________________ _______87
Croydon Amphibians SC 1:07.80Page, Leonie  16 _________________ _______88
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:07.77Collins, Emily  16 _________________ _______89
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:07.66Collins, Anna  13 _________________ _______90
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:07.64Butler, Jessica  16 _________________ _______91
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:06.95Wimble, Cayla  17 _________________ _______92
Woking SC 1:06.83Arnold, Darcey E  16 _________________ _______93
Haslemere Swimming Club 1:06.59Droogmans, Lily  15 _________________ _______94
Leatherhead SC 1:05.63Samonas, Sophia J  14 _________________ _______95
University of Surrey Swimming 1:05.51King, Bethany  19 _________________ _______96
University of Surrey Swimming 1:05.30Gledhill, Sophia  19 _________________ _______97
Leatherhead SC 1:04.69Lambert, Lilly L  17 _________________ _______98
Woking SC 1:04.49Macleod, Ellie  15 _________________ _______99
Woking SC 1:04.26Gale, Tegan  18 _________________ _______100
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:04.16Corbett, Heidi  15 _________________ _______101
University of Surrey Swimming 1:03.52Williams, Charlotte  20 _________________ _______102
Haslemere Swimming Club 1:03.38Martin, Delilah  17 _________________ _______103
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:03.38Silano, Gisella  16 _________________ _______104

Event  16   Boys 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Woking SC 2:51.92Elliott, Leonard  11 _________________ _______1
Leatherhead SC 2:47.67Rangifo Oshiro, Theo T  10 _________________ _______2
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:45.95Kemp, Hamish  11 _________________ _______3
Leatherhead SC 2:45.79Andersen, Jacob  11 _________________ _______4
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Leatherhead SC 2:45.05Harris, Joshua  11 _________________ _______5
Epsom District SC 2:44.82Renwick, Spencer  11 _________________ _______6
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:44.77Peatey, Rafe  10 _________________ _______7
Wandsworth SC 2:44.53Lee-Megwai, Orin  11 _________________ _______8
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:44.37Bowen, Sebastian  11 _________________ _______9
Farnham SC 2:42.07Cox, Theodore  11 _________________ _______10
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 2:41.05Malone, Rufus  11 _________________ _______11
Epsom District SC 2:38.05Storey, Alϐie  12 _________________ _______12
Sutton & Cheam SC 2:37.95Addlesee, Oliver  12 _________________ _______13
Sutton & Cheam SC 2:36.92Curea, Oliver  10 _________________ _______14
Epsom District SC 2:36.50Van Zyl, Michael  12 _________________ _______15
Sutton & Cheam SC 2:36.40Khang, Seungho  12 _________________ _______16
Wandsworth SC 2:35.61Mclennon-Defoe, Mason  12 _________________ _______17
South Croydon SC 2:34.54Arikan, Kenan  12 _________________ _______18
Barnes SC 2:32.90Tao, Max  12 _________________ _______19
Redhill & Reigate SC 2:31.80Olah, Harry  12 _________________ _______20
Kingston Royals SC 2:31.49Lowe, Maximilian G  12 _________________ _______21
Dorking Swimming Club 2:29.54Hunter, Hugo  12 _________________ _______22
Leatherhead SC 2:26.65Dodd, Jack  13 _________________ _______23
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:25.49Speichert-Chahal, Deshler  12 _________________ _______24
SouthWest LondonFin SC 2:25.03Ciccia, Enzo  13 _________________ _______25
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:24.74Tallis, Ethan  12 _________________ _______26
Leander SC 2:23.25Morgan-Davies, Louis W  13 _________________ _______27
Leatherhead SC 2:22.71Laramy, Oscar  13 _________________ _______28
Sutton & Cheam SC 2:20.83Kane, Harris  14 _________________ _______29
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 2:20.61Kwei, Issac  13 _________________ _______30
Epsom District SC 2:20.44Shahin, Karim  13 _________________ _______31
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:20.18Robinson, George  13 _________________ _______32
Leatherhead SC 2:19.66Kunasingam, Gabriel V  13 _________________ _______33
Haslemere Swimming Club 2:18.91Harkman, Henry  14 _________________ _______34
Epsom District SC 2:18.58Cardenas Gomez, Sebastian  13 _________________ _______35
Leatherhead SC 2:18.32Bimantara, Raditya A  13 _________________ _______36
Leatherhead SC 2:18.22East, Kirin  14 _________________ _______37
Wandsworth SC 2:17.76Liau, Samuel  14 _________________ _______38
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 2:17.11Shaw, Charlie  14 _________________ _______39
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 2:16.80Malone, Henry  13 _________________ _______40
SouthWest LondonFin SC 2:15.62Laszlo, Oliver  13 _________________ _______41
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:14.06Li, Andy  14 _________________ _______42
Leatherhead SC 2:12.58Harriss, Harry N  14 _________________ _______43
Epsom District SC 2:12.21Salmon, Oscar  15 _________________ _______44
Leatherhead SC 2:12.09Bristow, Spencer J  15 _________________ _______45
Kingston Royals SC 2:11.89Dorey, Oliver  14 _________________ _______46
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:11.62Weiland, Lennart  15 _________________ _______47
Epsom District SC 2:10.93Leung, Oden  15 _________________ _______48
Wandsworth SC 2:10.68Krzemien-Piechota, Ignacy  15 _________________ _______49
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:09.86Gubars, Michael  15 _________________ _______50
Wandsworth SC 2:09.39O???donnell, Joshua  15 _________________ _______51
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 2:09.20Hope, Blair  15 _________________ _______52
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:08.81McDonald, Rory  14 _________________ _______53
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:07.88Goodey De Diego, Lucas  15 _________________ _______54
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:07.48Browne, William  15 _________________ _______55
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:06.89Calf, Charlie  16 _________________ _______56
Haslemere Swimming Club 2:06.77Scholes, James  16 _________________ _______57
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:05.50Lawrence, Daniel  14 _________________ _______58
Croydon Amphibians SC 2:05.13Handley, Oliver  18 _________________ _______59
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:04.74Knight, Rex  16 _________________ _______60
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Woking SC 2:04.36Hutchinson, Joshua  15 _________________ _______61
Wandsworth SC 2:04.21Filyov, Aleksandar  17 _________________ _______62
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:03.43Tedder, Sam  18 _________________ _______63
Leander SC 2:03.23Flood, Ryan P  18 _________________ _______64
Croydon Amphibians SC 2:03.09Fensom, Peter J  15 _________________ _______65
Croydon Amphibians SC 2:02.91Imm, Matthew P  19 _________________ _______66
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 2:02.82Panowicz, Sebastian  17 _________________ _______67
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:02.73Wey, Samuel  16 _________________ _______68
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:02.31Andrews, Samuel  16 _________________ _______69
Wandsworth SC 2:02.25Henwood, Edward  17 _________________ _______70
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:02.19Browne, Frederick  16 _________________ _______71
Woking SC 2:02.17Davies, Alϐie M  16 _________________ _______72
Leatherhead SC 2:02.13Cotonet, Ralph  17 _________________ _______73
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:02.09Drew, Luke  18 _________________ _______74
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 2:02.01Higgins, Max  18 _________________ _______75
Dulwich Dolphins 2:01.91Henderson, George  18 _________________ _______76
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:01.73Roul, Yash  16 _________________ _______77
Dulwich Dolphins 2:00.98Darkin, Ernest  17 _________________ _______78
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 1:58.61Robinson, Harry  16 _________________ _______79
Wandsworth SC 1:57.94Sochovsky, Max  17 _________________ _______80
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:57.70Keers, Jack  17 _________________ _______81
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:57.27Iweanya, Lucas  17 _________________ _______82
Leatherhead SC 1:56.92Hodgson, Toby O  16 _________________ _______83
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:56.29Hall, Samuel  17 _________________ _______84
Kingston Royals SC 1:55.05Cinpoes, Philip  19 _________________ _______85
Leatherhead SC 1:54.79Moore, Luke  19 _________________ _______86
Leatherhead SC 1:54.13Fallon, Daniel  21 _________________ _______87
Guildford City Swimming Club 1:53.38Richardson, Finlay  17 _________________ _______88

Event  17   Girls 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

Sutton & Cheam SC 3:41.13Lata, Sophie  11 _________________ _______1
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:40.03Clarke, Olivia  11 _________________ _______2
Wandsworth SC 3:35.05Baumann, Elspeth  10 _________________ _______3
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:34.15Brain, Mariella  11 _________________ _______4
Farnham SC 3:31.70Maxwell, Mia E  10 _________________ _______5
Barnes SC 3:31.70Geynish, Anna  12 _________________ _______6
Sutton & Cheam SC 3:29.85Morrison, Izabella  11 _________________ _______7
Leatherhead SC 3:29.24Hamilton, Isla R  12 _________________ _______8
Barnes SC 3:29.22Lepetit, Hannah  11 _________________ _______9
Sutton & Cheam SC 3:29.15O'Malley, Tess  12 _________________ _______10
Barnes SC 3:28.60Bisschop, Sophie G  12 _________________ _______11
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 3:27.66Matejka, Lydia  12 _________________ _______12
Kingston Royals SC 3:27.36Garrett, Martha  12 _________________ _______13
Farnham SC 3:27.31Brown, Martha  12 _________________ _______14
Haslemere Swimming Club 3:26.87Burgham, Fearne  12 _________________ _______15
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 3:26.21Starkey, Isla  11 _________________ _______16
Leatherhead SC 3:25.67Donovan, Saskia H  12 _________________ _______17
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:25.48Croucher, Jocelyn  12 _________________ _______18
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 3:25.44Kennedy, Catherine  12 _________________ _______19
Woking SC 3:25.43Wade, Soϐie P  12 _________________ _______20
Wandsworth SC 3:24.69Payler, London Violet  11 _________________ _______21
Woking SC 3:23.81Freeland, Emmie R  12 _________________ _______22
Woking SC 3:23.68Kennedy, Emily  12 _________________ _______23
Kingston Royals SC 3:22.37Odongo, Ruby  12 _________________ _______24
Woking SC 3:20.55Ebourne, Hannah G  12 _________________ _______25
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Elmbridge Phoenix SC 3:19.90Poirier, Lucy  12 _________________ _______26
Sutton & Cheam SC 3:19.18Allam, Poppy  13 _________________ _______27
Cheam Marcuda SC 3:18.98Hughes, Xanthe  13 _________________ _______28
Farnham SC 3:18.08Strugnell, Matilda  13 _________________ _______29
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:17.57Amini Horri, Diana  13 _________________ _______30
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:17.49Enever, Veida  12 _________________ _______31
Epsom District SC 3:17.05Speirs, Jessica  13 _________________ _______32
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:16.96Routley, Theia  11 _________________ _______33
Woking SC 3:16.31Hill, Imogen L  13 _________________ _______34
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:15.89Conway, Isabella  13 _________________ _______35
Woking SC 3:15.78Cheesman, Jessica  13 _________________ _______36
Dorking Swimming Club 3:15.21Nakano, Mizuki  13 _________________ _______37
Farnham SC 3:13.38Topp, Sadie  12 _________________ _______38
Croydon Amphibians SC 3:12.75Stone, Isobelle  13 _________________ _______39
Woking SC 3:12.42Staiger, Anastasia  14 _________________ _______40
Sutton & Cheam SC 3:10.88Bull, Sophia  13 _________________ _______41
Leatherhead SC 3:10.65Bakr, Amelia L  14 _________________ _______42
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:10.42Robson, Ava  12 _________________ _______43
Woking SC 3:10.13Wotherspoon, Ailsa K  13 _________________ _______44
Kingston Royals SC 3:09.92Cecchetti, Zarina  14 _________________ _______45
Farnham SC 3:09.11Cowell, Sienna  14 _________________ _______46
Barnes SC 3:08.82Fransson, Marina  13 _________________ _______47
Leatherhead SC 3:08.79Luckham-Jones, Tabitha  13 _________________ _______48
Southwark Aquatics SC 3:08.68Nakayama, Yui  14 _________________ _______49
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:07.21Speichert-Chahal, Margot  12 _________________ _______50
Croydon Amphibians SC 3:07.15Fensom, Catherine M  14 _________________ _______51
Kingston Royals SC 3:06.60Buchbinder, Leonie  14 _________________ _______52
Woking SC 3:05.29Thomas, Keeley R  14 _________________ _______53
Dorking Swimming Club 3:05.27Neil, Elizabeth  14 _________________ _______54
Kingston Royals SC 3:05.20Benavides, Soϐia A  14 _________________ _______55
Croydon Amphibians SC 3:05.04Sime, Madeline  14 _________________ _______56
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:04.79Carruthers, Evie  13 _________________ _______57
Haslemere Swimming Club 3:04.76Droogmans, Lily  15 _________________ _______58
Cranleigh SC 3:04.26Avery, Isabella  15 _________________ _______59
Leatherhead SC 3:04.19Shoukru, Eva E  13 _________________ _______60
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:03.73Collins, Anna  13 _________________ _______61
Dulwich Dolphins 3:03.63Cai, Ningqi  14 _________________ _______62
Kingston Royals SC 3:03.29Eastwood, Isabelle M  13 _________________ _______63
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:03.21North, Chloe  13 _________________ _______64
Barnes SC 3:02.84Pellegrini, Matilda  14 _________________ _______65
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:02.71Keeble, Sophie  14 _________________ _______66
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:02.65Theodorou, Ava  15 _________________ _______67
Guildford City Swimming Club 3:02.03Dar, Maryam  13 _________________ _______68
Croydon Amphibians SC 3:01.97Lewis, Tarryn Y  15 _________________ _______69
Leatherhead SC 3:01.37Samonas, Sophia J  14 _________________ _______70
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 3:01.33Tiller, Brooke  13 _________________ _______71
Farnham SC 2:59.68Marks, Charlotte  16 _________________ _______72
Epsom District SC 2:59.29Pirlici, Anna  16 _________________ _______73
Woking SC 2:59.12Rusen, Aris  15 _________________ _______74
Wey Valley SC 2:58.70Bayley, Edith  15 _________________ _______75
Sutton & Cheam SC 2:58.36Curea, Olivia  15 _________________ _______76
Epsom District SC 2:57.95Ditchϐield, Abigail  14 _________________ _______77
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:57.62Richards, Maisa  15 _________________ _______78
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:57.33Calf, Molly  15 _________________ _______79
Cheam Marcuda SC 2:57.12Jevmenova, Maria  13 _________________ _______80
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:57.01Trocjuka, Erika  13 _________________ _______81
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Godalming ASC 2:56.77Fox, Chloe  16 _________________ _______82
Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 2:56.55Golus, Helen  16 _________________ _______83
Woking SC 2:54.78Bowen, Alexandra  16 _________________ _______84
Leatherhead SC 2:53.69Collins, Alice E  16 _________________ _______85
Haslemere Swimming Club 2:52.71Galbraith, Evelyn  15 _________________ _______86
Sutton & Cheam SC 2:47.93O'Connor, Macey  15 _________________ _______87
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:47.14Calf, Ellen  16 _________________ _______88
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:46.52Williams, Emilia  16 _________________ _______89
Croydon Amphibians SC 2:46.41Dolling, Imogen  16 _________________ _______90
Woking SC 2:46.32Wheeler, Lucy  16 _________________ _______91
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:42.57Simpson-Jones, Savannah  15 _________________ _______92
Guildford City Swimming Club 2:41.56Pye, Hannah  17 _________________ _______93
University of Surrey Swimming 2:38.95Farr, Emily  22 _________________ _______94


